
Township Report

2/1/2016   through   2/29/2016
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ASHEVILLE 01
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$30,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$30,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 6

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 01

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 02
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$28,300.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$28,300.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 6

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 02

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 03
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$5,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 03

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 04
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$25,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$25,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 5

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 04

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 
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ASHEVILLE 05
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$40,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$40,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 6

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 05

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 06
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$738,969.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$738,969.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 4

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 06

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 07
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$15,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$15,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 07

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 08
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$9,891.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$9,891.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 08

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 09
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$10,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$10,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 09

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

AVERYS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$155,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$10,749.00 

$0.00 

$212,000.00 

$2,842,249.00 

$2,464,500.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0
 0

 1

 0

 5

 5

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 1  0

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BEAVERDAM
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$217,000.00 

$387,000.00 

$165,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 0

 0

 4

 1

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

BEAVERDAM

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BILTMORE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$9,200.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$168,600.00 

$177,800.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 0

 0

 5

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BILTMORE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$526,639.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$167,000.00 

$693,639.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 7

 0
 0

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BROAD RIVER
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$2,000.00 

$7,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

BROAD RIVER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FAIRVIEW
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$20,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$145,778.00 

$0.00 

$291,100.00 

$956,878.00 

$500,000.00 

$0.00 

 4

 0
 0

 3

 0

 6

 3

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 3  0

FAIRVIEW

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FLAT CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$9,986.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$26,500.00 

$0.00 

$27,462.00 

$263,948.00 

$200,000.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0
 0

 2

 0

 1

 1

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 2  0

FLAT CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FRENCH BROAD
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$85,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$38,888.00 

$627,888.00 

$504,000.00 

$0.00 

 6

 0
 0

 0

 0

 1

 2

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAW CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$28,000.00 

$33,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

HAW CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAZEL
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$27,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$9,000.00 

$198,750.00 

$162,750.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0
 0

 0

 0

 1

 1

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

HAZEL

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

IVY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$270,000.00 

$265,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

IVY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LEICESTER
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$20,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$79,000.00 

$0.00 

$200,760.00 

$654,760.00 

$355,000.00 

$0.00 

 4

 0
 0

 1

 0

 10

 3

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 1  0

LEICESTER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LIMESTONE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$20,000.00 

$2,127,500.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$440,000.00 

$3,317,500.00 

$730,000.00 

$0.00 

 4

 2
 0

 0

 0

 5

 3

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

LIMESTONE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LOWER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$15,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$50,681.00 

$0.00 

$35,450.00 

$261,131.00 

$160,000.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0
 0

 1

 0

 4

 2

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 1  0

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

REEMS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$215,000.00 

$4,366,628.00 
$0.00 

$14,000.00 

$0.00 

$33,000.00 

$6,534,062.00 

$1,905,434.00 

$0.00 

 4

 1
 0

 1

 0

 2

 12

 0
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

REEMS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SANDY MUSH
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$10,000.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$10,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0
 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0  0

SANDY MUSH

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SWANNANOA
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$100,000.00 

$15,750.00 
$0.00 

$77,364.00 

$0.00 

$38,917.00 

$354,031.00 

$122,000.00 

$0.00 

 5

 1
 0

 4

 0

 3

 1

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 3  1

SWANNANOA

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

UPPER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$43,600.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$245,893.00 

$0.00 

$61,800.00 

$1,975,293.00 

$1,624,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0
 0

 3

 0

 6

 12

 0
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 3  0

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total
Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total
Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$9,157,684.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$6,509,878.00 
$1,970,977.00 
$2,178,585.00 

$649,965.00 

 47

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 15  1

 4
 57
 86

 16

$20,467,089.00 Total Project Value


